
SUBJECT TITLE NAME PUBLISHERS PART

1 ENGLISH INTER. ENGLISH SRIJAN 1

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR ENGLISH GRAMMAR NEXT 1

3 ENGLISH WRITING LETS WRITE RIGHT SAPPHIRE 1

4 HINDI MADHUP MADHUBUN 1

5 HINDI VYAKARAN MAI AUR MERA SARASWATI 1

6 HINDI WRITING HINDI SULEKH BRIGHT STAR 1

7 E V S LIVE WITH NATURE PRACHI 1

8 MATH MATH DEV JYOTI 1

9 G.K G.K PLANET PMP 1

10 DRAWING ART & CRAFT INFINITY 1

11 COMPUTER I CON 10 KIPS 1

SUBJECT TITLE NAME PUBLISHERS PART

1 ENGLISH INTER. ENGLISH SRIJAN 2

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR AppLIED GRAMMAR V-CONNECT 2

3 ENGLISH WRITING LETS WRITE RIGHT SAPPHIRE 2

4 HINDI MADHUP MADHUBUN 2

5 HINDI VYAKARAN MAI AUR MERA SARASWATI 2

6 HINDI WRITING HINDI SULEKH BRIGHT STAR 2

7 E V S LIVE WITH NATURE PRACHI 2

8 MATH MATH DEV JYOTI 2

9 G.K G.K PLANET PMP 2

10 DRAWING ART & CRAFT INFINITY 2

11 COMPUTER I CON 10 KIPS 2

SUBJECT TITLE NAME PUBLISHERS PART

1 ENGLISH INTER. ENGLISH SRIJAN 3

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR APPLIED GRAMMAR V-CONNECT 3

3 ENGLISH WRITING LETS WRITE RIGHT SAPPHIRE 3

4 HINDI MADHUP MADHUBUN 3

5 HINDI VYAKARAN MAI AUR MERA SARASWATI 3

6 HINDI WRITING HINDI SULEKH BRIGHT STAR 3

7 SCIENCE EUREKA PLUS MACMILION 3

8 S.ST S.ST VARDHMAN 3

9 MATH MATH DEV JYOTI 3

10 G.K G.K PLANET PMP 3

11 DRAWING ART & CRAFT INFINITY 3

12 COMPUTER I CON 10 KIPS 3
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I Class

II Class
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SUBJECT TITLE NAME PUBLISHERS PART

1 ENGLISH INTER. ENGLISH SRIJAN 4

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR APPLIED GRAMMAR V-CONNECT 4

3 ENGLISH WRITING LETS WRITE RIGHT SAPPHIRE 4

4 HINDI MADHUP MADHUBUN 4

5 HINDI VYAKARAN MAI AUR MERA SARASWATI 4

6 HINDI WRITING HINDI SULEKH BRIGHT STAR 4

7 SCIENCE EUREKA PLUS MACMILION 4

8 S.ST S.ST VARDHMAN 4

9 MATH MATH DEV JYOTI 4

10 G.K G.K PLANET PMP 4

11 DRAWING ART & CRAFT INFINITY 4

12 COMPUTER I CON 10 KIPS 4

Subject Name of book Publisher's Part

1 English Reader Inter .English Srijan 5

2 English Grammar Applied Grammar V-Connect 5

3 English Writing Lets Write Right Sapphire 5

4 Hindi Madhup Madhubun 5

5 Hindi Vyakaran Mai Aur Mera Saraswati 5

6 Hindi Writing Hindi Sulekh Bright Star 5

7 Science Eureka Plus Macmillion 5

8 Social Science S.St Vardhman 5

9 Math Mathematic Dev Jyoti 5

10 G.K G.K.Planet PMP 5

11 Drawing Art & Craft Infinity 5

12 Computer I Con 10 Kips 5

Subject Name of book Publisher's Part

1 English Reader Inter .English Srijan 6

2 English Grammar Applied Grammar V-Connect 6

3 Hindi 2 Books NCERT 6

4 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakaran Blue Print 6

5 Science Science Now Colliins 6

6 Social Science NCERT 6

7 Math Mathematic NCERT 6

8 Computer I Con 10 Kips 6

9 Punjabi Punjabi Pathmala Rajnish 0

10 Punjabi Punjabi Pathmala Rajnish 1

11 Punjabi Sulekh Jiwan jot Bombay 1

12  Sanskrit Ruchika -Part-1 NCERT

IV Class

V Class

VI Class

VII Class



Subject Name of book Publisher's Part

1 English Inter .English Srijan 7

2 English Grammar Applied Grammar V-Connect 7

3 Hindi 2 Books NCERT 7

4 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakaran Blue Print 7

5 Science Science Now Colliins 7

6 Social Science NCERT 7

7 Math Mathematic NCERT 7

8 Computer I Con 10 Kips 7

9 Punjabi Mahak Saraswati 7

10 Punjabi Grammar Punjabi Vyakaran Saraswati 7

11  Sanskrit Ruchika -Part-2 NCERT

Subject Name of book Publisher's Part

1 English Inter .English Srijan 8

2 English Grammar Applied Grammar V-Connect 8

3 Hindi 2 Books NCERT 8

4 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakaran Blue Print 8

5 Science Science Now Colliins 8

6 Social Science NCERT 8

7 Math Mathematic NCERT 8

8 Computer I Con 10 Kips 8

9 Punjabi Mahak Saraswati 8

10 Punjabi Grammar Punjabi Grammar Saraswati 8

11  Sanskrit Ruchika -Part-3 NCERT

Part

Subject Name of book Publisher's 

1 English 2 Books NCERT 9

2 English Grammar English Grammar Harbour Press 9

3 Hindi 2 Books NCERT 9

4 Science Science NCERT 9

5 Social Science 4 Books NCERT 9

6 Math Math NCERT 9

7 Punjabi Sahitak Kirna 9

8 Punjabi Sahitak Rang 9

9 Punjabi Grammar Punjabi Grammar Saraswati 9

10 Sanskrit Shamushi Part-I NCERT 9

11 Music SANGEET SIKSHA HITAISHI 9

Subject Name of book Publisher's Part

IX Class

X Class

VIII Class



1 English 2 Books NCERT 10

2 English Grammar English Grammar Harbour Press 10

3 Hindi 2 Books NCERT 10

4 Science Science NCERT 10

5 Social Science 4 Books NCERT 10

6 Math Math NCERT 10

7 Punjabi Sahitak Kirna-1 10

8 Punjabi Sahitak Rang-1 10

9 Punjabi Grammar Punjabi Grammar Saraswati 10

10  Sanskrit Shamushi Part-II NCERT 10

11 Music SANGEET SIKSHA HITAISHI 10

XI Class



S.NoName of Book Subjects Publisher's 

1

Statistics for 

Economics(Part -I) Economics T.R.Jain 11

2 V.K.Publication Business Studies R.K. Singla 11

3 Arya Publication Accountancy D.K. Goyal 11

4 Elements of Mathematics Maths Jeewan sons 11

5 Hornbill English NCERT 11
Snapshot NCERT 11

6 Aroh PartI Hindi NCERT 11
Vitan Part I NCERT 11

7 Saraswati Publication Physical Education Dr. Manu Sood 11

8 V.K Global Publication Pol.Science G.N. Rastogi 11

9

Vishav itihas ke parmukh 

pahlu Saraswati History Dr. Marti Malik 11

10 Modern's ABC Physics Physics Narender kumar 11

11 Companion Chemistry Chemistry S.K Malhotra 11

12 Comprehensive Biology Sarita Aggarwal 11

13 Saraswati Home Science Sharda Gupta 11

S.NoName of Book Subjects Publisher's 

1 V.K Global Publication Economic T.R.Jain 12

2 V.K.Publication Business Studies R.K. Singla 12

3 Arya Publication Accountancy D.K. Goyal 12

4 elements of Mathematics Maths 12

5 Flamingo English NCERT 12
Vistas NCERT 12

6 Aroh Part II Hindi NCERT 12
Vitan Part II NCERT 12

7 Saraswati Publication Physical Education Dr. Manu Sood 12

8 APC Pol.Science B.B.Tayal 12

9 Saraswati History Dr. Malic Malik 12

10 Modern's ABC Physics Physics s.l arora 12

11 new course pardeep Chemistry 12

12 Comprehensive Biology 12

13 Saraswati Home Science Sharda Gupta 12

XII Class


